Monitorler
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27

24

23.

27

23.

24

23.

24

Uriin

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

94,20 USD

126,00
usb

154,80
usb

164,40
usb

196,80
usb

250,80
usb

100,80
usb

144,00
usb

172,80
usb

202,80
usb

246,00
usb

418,80
usb



